
 
 
 
HSCC/BU-II/170/2010                                                Date: - 01.02.2011 
 
To, 
 
ALL BIDDERS  
 
 

Ammendement-1 
 
Subject: Construction of Under Ground Parking for AIIMS within AIIMS  
     Campus, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi   
 
Dear Sir, 
This has reference to the pre bid meeting held on 28/01/2011 at 15:00 hrs for the subject 
work at HSCC corporate office, Noida,   
 
As directed, the following AMMENDMENT-1/CLARIFICATION-1 may please be 
noted, which shall be treated as a part of tender/contract to be submitted duly signed & 
stamp along with tender  
 
Extended date of sale of tender:   till 17.02.2011 upto 14: 00 hrs in 

place of 04.02.2011 upto 14:00 hrs 
 
Last date for submission of bid: 17.02.2011 at 15:00 hrs in place of   
Including bid Security.  04.02.2011 at 15: 00 hrs. 
 
Date of opening of bid in presence of:        17.02.2011 at 15:30 hrs in place of   
representative of bidders:    04.02.2011 at 15:30 hrs. 
 
Validity of Bid Security of Rs. 65.83 lakhs: 180 days from the last date fixed for 

receiving the bid i.e 17.02.2011  
 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
  

 
   (V.V.Govinda Rao) 

GM (Civil) 
 
 
 
 


